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Christmas 10k List of Winners

Men Time
Larry Austin (BAC) 30:17
Steve Mayman 31:07
Steve Mayman 32:32
Mark Harris (Portsmouth Joggers) 31:06
Gary Eagle (Bristol AC) 31:23
John Phillips (BAC) 31:23
Duncan Hurdwell (BAC) 31:27
Duncan Hurdwell
(BAC) 31:53
Dominik Meier (LR Beromnenster) 31:22
Lee Rodriguez (NFR) 31:59
30:02
Lee Rodriguez (NFR) **Course Record **
Lee Rodriguez (NFR) 31:25
Andrew Hennessy (Wells City) 30:54
Andrew Hennessy (Wells City) 30:07
Williard Chinhanhu (Poole Runners)  30:05
Carl Morris
(Wells City) 30:45
Williard Chinhanhu (Poole Runners) 32:21
Lee Rodriguez (Poole Runners) 31:59
Steven Way (BAC) 31:50.0
George Miller Poole Runners) 32:00
lan Hapgood (BAC) 32.14.
Kyle Hackett (Poole Runners) 32.12

NEW COURSE (Ambury Lane)

Jacek Cieluszecki (BAC) 31.37
NO RACE

**Back to Original Course **

David Long (BAC) 32.02
**Back to 2013 Course **NEW COURSE (Ambury Lane)
James Phillips 321
Craig Palmer (Littledown) 33.11
Robert Spencer (BAC) 33.28
Robert Spencer (BAC) 32.05
NO RACE Due to Covid-19

Lewis Clarke 32.05
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Year

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011

2012

2013
2014

2015

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Ladies

Ann Rayner (Dorchester)
Nikala Jones (Poole AC)
Katherine Bailey (NFR)

Sharon Nutland (Portsmouth Jo
Anthea Waters (NFR)

Pam Caffyn (Dorset Doddlers)
Cathy Hunt (NFR)

Katherine Bailey
(Havant)

Ruth Kingsborough (Overton)
Karen Edmondson (Poole Runn

Amanda Proctor (Basingstoke)
Katherine Bailey (Havant)
Erica Fogg

Katherine Bailey (Havant)
Kaye Harwood (Winchester)

Jo Kelsey
(Winchester)

Katherine Bailey (Havant)
Valeria Sesto (NFR)

Elizabeth Yelling (Bedford)
Elizabeth Yelling (Bedford) ***C

Emma Dews (Littledown Harrier

Katherine Bailey (Winchester)

Katherine Bailey (Winchester)

Louise Small (Aldershot,Farnha

Katherine Bailey (Winchester)
Katherine Bailey (Winchester)
Anja Heijnen

Diana Leggott (Loney Goat Clut

Jessie Lulwyche (Birchfield Harr



Time
37:57
35:54
35:35
31:06
38:22
38:16
35:34

35:33
36:34
39:52

36:09
35:14
36:58
34:55
36:38

36:08
36:21
39:04
35:57.0
33:38

37:01

37.04

36.57

34.03

38.24
39.23
42.05

40.5

38.15

Number of finishers
306
481
426
400
393
495
536

500
515
513

538
537
520
556
542

524
524
519
569
554

514

531

520

462

489
462
460
465

378
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30:50
Phil Wylie (Western Tempo) **Course Record ** 2022-2023 Vicki Ingham
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35:57
**Course Record ** 189
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